Department of Psychiatry
Al - Ameen Medical College Hospital, Vijaypur

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR UNDER GRADUATE STUDENTS (VIII TERM)

From-JANUARY-2019 TO JUNE-2019

DATE Days TOPIC STAFF
03-01-2019 Thursday Introduction to Psychiatry Dr.B.R.Kulkarni
Professor
10-01-2019 Thursday History of Psychiatry Dr.Somy.Naik
Asst.Professor
17-01-2019 Thursday Sympatatatology Part-I Dr.Manvijay K
Asst.Professor
24-01-2019 Thursday Sympatatatology Part-II Dr.B.R.Kulkarni
Professor
31-01-2019 Thursday Sympatatatology Part-III Dr.Somy.Naik
Asst.Professor
07-02-2019 Thursday Classification of diseases (Psychiatry) Part-I Dr.Manvijay K
Asst.Professor
14-02-2019 Thursday Classification of diseases (Psychiatry) Part-II Dr.B.R.Kulkarni
Professor
21-02-2019 Thursday Schizophrenia Dr.Somy.Naik
Asst.Professor
28-02-2019 Thursday Schizophrenia Continued Dr.Manvijay K
Asst.Professor
07-03-2019 Thursday Bipolar Affective disorder Part-I Dr.B.R.Kulkarni
Professor
14-03-2019 Thursday Bipolar Affective disorder Part-II Dr.Somy.Naik
Asst.Professor
21-03-2019 Thursday Bipolar Affective disorder Part-III Dr.Manvijay K
Asst.Professor
28-03-2019 Thursday Personality Disorder in Brief Dr.B.R.Kulkarni
Professor
04-04-2019 Thursday Psychopharmacology Dr.Somy.Naik
Asst.Professor
11-04-2019 Thursday Psychotherapy Dr.Manvijay K
Asst.Professor
18-04-2019 Thursday Alternative Treatment Dr.B.R.Kulkarni
Professor
25-04-2019 Thursday Introduction to Psychiatry Dr.Somy.Naik
Asst.Professor
02-05-2019 Thursday History of Psychiatry Dr.Manvijay K
Asst.Professor
09-05-2019 Thursday Sympatatatology Part-I Dr.B.R.Kulkarni
Professor
16-05-2019 Thursday Sympatatatology Part-II Dr.Somy.Naik
Asst.Professor
23-05-2019 Thursday Sympatatatology Part-III Dr.Manvijay K
Asst.Professor
30-05-2019 Thursday Classification of diseases (Psychiatry) Part-I Dr.B.R.Kulkarni
Professor
06-06-2019 Thursday Classification of diseases (Psychiatry) Part-II Dr.Somy.Naik
Asst.Professor
13-06-2019 Thursday | Schizophrenia Dr.Manvijay K
Asst.Professor
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